Prof. Rajendra Singh (Rajju Bhaiya) University, Prayagraj
Result status of the candidates 2019-20

Course Narﬁé: B.U.M.S.-II Professional
College Name : GAUSIYA UNANI MEDICAL COLLEGE EVAM CHIKITSALAY, KANSMIRIPUR, DEVMALI,

FATEHPUR

S.No Category

1 REGULAR
2 REGULAR
3 REGULAR
4 REGULAR
5 REGULAR
6 REGULAR
7 REGULAR
8 REGULAR
9 REGULAR
10 REGULAR
11 REGULAR
12 REGULAR
13 REGULAR
14 REGULAR
15 REGULAR
16 REGULAR
17  REGULAR
18 REGULAR
19 REGULAR

20 REGULAR

21 REGULAR

22 REGULAR
23 REGULAR
24 REGULAR
25 REGULAR
26 REGULAR
27 REGULAR

28 SUPPLEMENTARY

29 SUPPLEMENTARY

30 REGULAR
31 REGULAR
32 REGULAR
33 REGULAR
34 REGULAR
35 REGULAR
36 REGULAR
37 REGULAR
38 REGULAR
39 REGULAR

40 REGULAR

Roll No

1820598011013

1820598011015
1920598011001
1920598011004
1920598011006
1920598011015
1920598011016
1920598011017
1920598011019

1920598011020

1920598011021
1920598011022

1920598011023

1920598011024
1920598011025
1920598011026
1920598011027

1920598011028

1920598011029

1920598011030

1920598011031

1920598011032
1920598011049
1920598011051
1920598011052
1920598011057
1920598011060
1820598011018

1820598011021

1820598011060
1920598011002
1920598011003
1920598011005
1920598011007
1920598011008
1920598011009
1920598011010
1920598011011
1920598011012
1920598011013

Name

KM FIZZA FUZAIL

KM JAREENA KHAN
AASHNA PARWEEN
ANSARI SHEHNAZ
FAIZIYA ANWAR

KM AFIFA BI

KM AIMAN IMTEYAZ
KM ARIBA KHAN
KM FARHEEN

KM HENA HASHMI

KM IRAM AZMAT
KM MAINAZ BANO

KM MEENU TALAT AKHTAR

ANSARI
KM NEELAM AFROZ

KM SAIYEDA TABISH FATIMA

KM SALMA
KM SAMREEN KHAN

KM SANJEEDA BEGUM

KM SYEYADA INNAMA FATIMA

KM ZUBIYA HAFEEZ

MARIYA DANISH

MARIYA MAZHAR
NEELOFAR
SAMEERA SHAHID
SANA TANZEEM
SIRAT ZAMA
UMME HABIBA

KM SADIKA ANVI

KM SHAZIA KARDAR

TAUHEED ALI
ALTAF KHAN
AMAJAD ALI
AQUIB MAQSOOD
GULFAM AHMAD KHAN
HANZALAH ALAM
HARUN AHMAD
HUZAIFA ALAM
IMTIYAZ AHEMAD
JAMSHED KHAN
JAVED ALI

Father Name

HAZI FUZAIL AHMAD

SAFIQ AHMAD KHAN
AMIR HASSAN

MOHD ATEEQUE
ANWAR AHMAD QASMI
SAJJAD HUSAIN
IMTIYAZ AHMAD

MOHD PARVEJ KHAN
KALEEM KHAN

MOHAMMAD YAQOOB
HASHMI

AZMAT ALI
SAEED AHMAD

MOHD AKHTAR ANSARI

WASIF AKHTAR
SYED AKBAR ALAM
SAREEF AHMAD
DAUD AHMAD

ALI HUSAIN
SYED AKBAR ALAM

MOHD HAFEEZ ANSARI

WASIULLAH

MAZHAR ALI

NISAR HAIDER
SHAHID AHMAD
SHAMEEM AHMAD
MD. BADRUZZAMAN
WAKEEL AHMAD
ATAULLA NADVI

KARDAR ALAM

TAYYAB ALI

SHABBIR KHAN
AKHTAR ALI
MAQSOOD MIAN
ABDUL MANNAN KHAN
MOHD ALAM

SAGEER AHMAD KHAN
MOHD ALAM

IQBAL HUSAIN

JALIL KHAN

NORUL ALI

Mother Name

GULSHAN PAR
VEEN

RAESA KHAN
WASIMA KHATOON
NAZMA KHATOON
AFSARI BANO
SAJIDA

FARHANA IMTEYAZ
FAREEDA SHAHIN
QAISAR KHATOON

NOORJAHAN
HASHMI

BEBI
KHAIRUN NISHA

SHAHIDA ANJUM

SABRUN NISHA
TABASSUM FATIMA
HASEENA BEGUM
HUMA KHAN

SMT KAUSAR
JAHAN

TABASSUM FATIMA

SHAHJAHAN
HAFEEZ

BIBI JAMILA
ANWAR

NAGMA

SARTAJ BANO
YASMEEN BEGUM
SEEMA PARVEEN
ZINAT PERWEEN
SAMEENA ANJUM
SHAMA ANVI

SHAHEDA
SULTANA

AHMADI BEGUM
NAZMA BEGUM
NAJMA BEGAM
SAJIDA BI
BADRUN NISHA
NAZNEEN
AJIMUN NISHA
NAZNEEN
JAIBUN NISHA
AFROJ JAHAN
SHANNO BEGUM

Max

900

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

900

900
900

900

900
900
900
900

900

900

900

900

900
900
900
900
900
900
900

900

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

Obt

604

602
586
598
579
638
572
608
587

583

565
589

614

506
583
537
537

532

584

568

568

566
560
601
600
533
614
578

511

546
581
578
561
565
590
553
579
568
549
542

Result
Status

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



41

REGULAR

1920598011014

KHAN HUZAIFA

KHAN AJMAL

42 REGULAR 1920598011033 MD MUNAZIR ALAM MD SHABBIR ALAM
43 REGULAR 1920598011034 MOHAMAD ISTFAK MOHAMAD YAKUB
44 REGULAR 1920598011035 MOHAMMAD FAIZAN ABDULLAH KHAN
45 REGULAR 1920598011036  MOHAMMAD NADEEM KHAN ~ MOHAMMAD NAIM KHAN
46 REGULAR 1920598011037 MOHAMMAD SAMEER SHAFIQ
47 REGULAR 1920598011038 MOHAMMAD ZEESHAN FURKAN ALI
48 REGULAR 1920598011039 MOHD ANAS RAIS AHMAD
49 REGULAR 1920598011040 MOHD ANAS MOHD YUNUSH
50 REGULAR 1920598011041 MOHD ARSALAN KHAN MOHD PARVEZ KHAN
51 REGULAR 1920598011042 MOHD FARHAN KHAN MOHD WASEEM KHAN
52 REGULAR 1920598011043 MOHD HUJAIFA MOHD RIYAJUL HUQ
53 REGULAR 1920598011044 MOHD KASHAN WASIM MOHD WASIM
54 REGULAR 1920598011046 MOHD SUHEL SATTAR KHAN
55 REGULAR 1920598011047 MOHD TALHA LAL MOHD
56 REGULAR 1920598011048 MOHD ZAID ABID HUSAIN
57 REGULAR 1920598011050 PARVEJ ALAM MUKHTIYAR ALI
58 REGULAR 1920598011053 SHAFI URREHMAN IMAM BAKHSH
59 REGULAR 1920598011054 SHOEB KHAN WAHEED KHAN
60 REGULAR 1920598011055 SHUBHAM KUMAR SURESH KUMAR
61 REGULAR 1920598011056 SIDDIQUI MOHAMED RAASHID  MOHD ISLAM
62 REGULAR 1920598011058 TASLEEM BABU HUSAIN
63 REGULAR 1920598011059 UBAID ULLA LAIK AHMAD
64 SUPPLEMENTARY 1820598011037 MOHD ALIM MOHD AMEEN
65 SUPPLEMENTARY 1820598011040 MOHD FAZAL MOHD AFZAL
66 SUPPLEMENTARY 1820598011042 MOHD JAVED LIYAKAT
67 SUPPLEMENTARY 1820598011044 MOHD QAMIL LALLA
Total Student [Total Fail [Total Pass [Total INC [Carry Over [UFM |Pass %
67 2 65 0 0 0 97.01%

KHAN TASNEEM

MEHARJUN NISHA

SHANJHA BANO
KARIMUNNISA

ASHARFUN
KHATOON

SAFIKUN BANO
SAFIKUNNISHA

PARVEEN BEGUM
MISKINA KHATOON
FAREEDA KHANAM

AFSARI BEGAM

AKEELA KHATOON

ASHRAF JAHAN
SALMA BEGUM
SAIDA KHATOON
UZMA BEGUM

RUKHSANA BEGUM

TARABUNNISAN
NAGMA BEGUM
ANITA DEVI
ZAIBUNNISA
NOOR JAHAN
FIRDAUS JHAN

SHAKEELA BANO
MONIA KHATOON

IRPHANA
SONI

900
900
900
900

900

900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900
900

544
564
547
542

537

528
547
551
579
587
576
568
567
566
603
555
542
583
566
570
604
587
579
514
485
506
487

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS

PASS

FAIL

PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS
PASS



